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Components

Deskiops&Applications i) [ Name:
(] web
b ] Tools ResourceType:
4 (] Applications
B Public State Manager
B Job Monitor

Status:

Active Banned
M pilot Monitor

B Accounting StatusType:

B Configuration Manager CheckAccess  all
B Registry Manager TokenOwner:

M File Catalog

B system Administration

W Activity Monitor

B Transformation Manitor

B Request Monitor

M Pilot Summary

& Remmsl.lnmay R AR S E LT LS
M Site Summary

B Proxy Manager
B Component History
B Job Summary
B simpie Accounting
B Bookkeeping Browser
M BookkeepingSimDescription
B RAW Integrity Monitor
B step Manager
B Production Request
B Space Occupanct
B Downtimes

] OldPornal

& Help

@oirac

= My Desktops

% shared

Resource Summary [Untitled 3]

%«

@ submit | & Reset

Default =

&

Retresh

Name

atlasce3. Inf.infn.it
LPNHE_MC-DST
grcreamee.inrr. ..
BOINC-SE
LPNHE-DST
Ipnhe-cream.in...
creamce.gina.s...
CE. SCOpe. uning.it
cedld.cem.ch
GRIDKA-FAIL...
NCBJ-DST
t2-ce-05.mi.infn.it
CPPM_MC-DST
PIC-USER
arc0l.lcg.cscs.ch
cef.glte.ecdfe...
ceDb.esc.gmul. ...
CERN-BUFFE...
circceced3in2p...
hep-cream.ecm. ..
UKI-LTZAC-HE...
Boinc-CERN-C...
RAL_MC_M-DST
ceb0d.cem.ch
CNAF-BUFFER
lcgeeOl. phy.bri...
cel7-lcg.crena...

jenkins-mp.cer...

Items per page:

ResourceType
CE

StorageElement
CE
StorageElement
StorageElement
CE
CE
CE
CE
StorageElement
StorageElement
CE
StorageElement
StorageElement
CE
CE
CE
StorageElement
CE
CE
StorageElement
CE
StorageElement
CE
StorageElement
CE
CE

CE

100

StatusType Status

all

Check...

all

Check...

Check...

all

all

all

all

Check...

Check...

all

Check...

Check...

all

all

all

Check...

all

all

Check...

all

Check...

all

Check...

all

all

all

Banned

Banned

Banned

Banned

Banned

Banned

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Page

1

or1s| b Ml
Reason

99289G0 atlasc...
99286G0 Ipnse...
9927660 grere...
AlwaysBanned ...
9928660 Ipnse...
9928660 Ipnhe-...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
Mo DownTime ...
Mo DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
Mo DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
Mo DownTime ...
Mo DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...
No DownTime ...

No DownTime ...

<&

DateEffective

Fri May 20 201...
Fri May 20 201...
Wed May 18 20...
Fri Feb 19 2016...
Fri May 20 201...
Fri May 20 201...
Thu May 19 20...
Thu May 05 20...
Tue Mar 15 201...
Wed May 11 20...
Mon May 02 20...
Tue Mar 15 201...
Fri Jan 22 2016...
Wed Mar 23 20...
Tue May 03 20...
Man May 09 20...
Thu Mar 17 201...
Thu Mar 31 201...
Tue Mar 22 201...
Thu Mar 31 201...
Tue Oct 27 201...
Maon Feb 08 20...
Mon May 09 20...
Tue Mar 15 201...
Thu Feb 18 201...
Wed Apr 13 20...

Thu Feb 18 201...

Thu Dec 10 20...

LastCheckTime

Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sal May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...
Sat May 21 20...

Sat May 21 20...

TokenOwner
15_svc
15_sSve
1s_sve
1S_SvVC
15_SvVC
IS_SVC
1S_svC
rs_swe
15_Sve
s_sve
15_sve
15_SvC
15_SVG
15_SWC
1s_svc
15_Sve
s_sve
1s_sve
15_SVC
I5_SVC
1S5_SVC
15_SvC
15_svc
5_swe
15_Sve
15_SVC
IS_SVC

rS_SVC

TokenExpiration
Fri Dec 31 999...

Fri Dec 31 999...

Fri Dec 31 989...

Fri Dec 31 999...
Fri Dec 31 999...
Fri Dec 31999,

Fri Dec 31 999...

Fri Dec 31 999...
Fri Dec 31 989...
Fri Dec 31 999...
Fri Dec 31 999...
Fri Dec 31 999,
Fri Dec 31 999...
Fri Dec 31 999...
Fri Dec 31 999...
Fri Dec 31 994...
Fri Dec 31 999...
Fri Dec 31 999...

Fri Dec 31 993...

Fri Dec 31 999...

Fri Dec 31 999...

Fri Dec 31 999...

Fri Dec 31 999...
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